

HDFC BANK LTD  
DELHI  
Repayment Schedule

Date : 16/01/2020  
Page : 0002



Customer CHAWAN PRAKASH  
Agreement No. 7613690  
Address H.NO-44 MAIN MARKET BADARPUR  
City DELHI  
State DELHI  
Country INDIA  
Pin Code 110044

Instl No	Due Date	Instl Amt	Principal	Interest	O/s Principal
35	07/12/2022	13,376.00	13,181.00	195.00	13,281.00
36	07/01/2023	13,376.00	13,281.00	95.00	0.00
Total :		481,536.00	421,546.00	59,990.00	

(\*\*\*End Of Report\*\*\*)





Annex. 8



Date: 16/01/2020

To,  
MR. CHAWAN PRAKASH  
H NO-44 MAIN MARKET BADARPUR  
DELHI - 110044  
DELHI  
Phone : 9810672048

Dear Customer,

Welcome to HDFC Bank and thank you for choosing us for your **AUTO LOAN**.

We are pleased to inform you that your loan for **Rs. 4,21,546.00** has been disbursed and your **AUTO LOAN** Account Number is **7613690** and UCIC is **135384060**.

As you are aware, we will present your repayment instructions on the **07th** of every **MONTH**. Please ensure that your bank account is adequately funded. This will avoid levy of additional charges for non-receipt of payment.

Your Installment amount is **Rs. 13,376.00** and the repayment will start from **07/02/2020**.

If you require any further details on your **AUTO LOAN** Account, please contact us at given telephone number. Our customer service representatives will be glad to assist you.

We value your relationship with us and assure you of our best services always.

Best Regards,  
  
HDFC Bank Ltd.,

This is a computer generated letter hence does not require any signature.

**HDFC BANK LTD.**

Please quote your **AUTO LOAN** Account number whenever you contact us.

For any further clarification, please call on given customer service centre.

At : RETAIL ASSETS DELHI : (1) JANAKPURI (2) SAROJINI NAGAR (3) PAHARGANJ (4) NCR - NOIDA, FARIDABAD, GURGOAN, DELHI,  
110029.

Phone No : 11-61606161..

Email : [loansupport@hdfcbank.com](mailto:loansupport@hdfcbank.com)





Currency : Indian Rupee

Customer	CHAWAN PRAKASH	Loan Type	AUTO LOAN
Agreement No.	7613690		
Address	H NO-44 MAIN MARKET BADARPUR		
City	DELHI		
State	DELHI		
Country	INDIA		
Pin Code	110044		
Tenure	36	Amount Financed	421,546.00
Total Instl	36	Frequency	Monthly
Currency	Indian Rupee		

Instl No	Due Date	Instl Amt	Principal	Interest	O/s Principal
1	07/02/2020	13,376.00	10,266.00	3,110.00	411,280.00
2	07/03/2020	13,376.00	10,342.00	3,034.00	400,938.00
3	07/04/2020	13,376.00	10,418.00	2,958.00	390,520.00
4	07/05/2020	13,376.00	10,495.00	2,881.00	380,025.00
5	07/06/2020	13,376.00	10,573.00	2,803.00	369,452.00
6	07/07/2020	13,376.00	10,651.00	2,725.00	358,801.00
7	07/08/2020	13,376.00	10,729.00	2,647.00	348,072.00
8	07/09/2020	13,376.00	10,808.00	2,568.00	337,264.00
9	07/10/2020	13,376.00	10,888.00	2,488.00	326,376.00
10	07/11/2020	13,376.00	10,968.00	2,408.00	315,408.00
11	07/12/2020	13,376.00	11,049.00	2,327.00	304,359.00
12	07/01/2021	13,376.00	11,131.00	2,245.00	293,228.00
13	07/02/2021	13,376.00	11,213.00	2,163.00	282,015.00
14	07/03/2021	13,376.00	11,296.00	2,080.00	270,719.00
15	07/04/2021	13,376.00	11,379.00	1,997.00	259,340.00
16	07/05/2021	13,376.00	11,463.00	1,913.00	247,877.00
17	07/06/2021	13,376.00	11,548.00	1,828.00	236,329.00
18	07/07/2021	13,376.00	11,633.00	1,743.00	224,696.00
19	07/08/2021	13,376.00	11,719.00	1,657.00	212,977.00
20	07/09/2021	13,376.00	11,805.00	1,571.00	201,172.00
21	07/10/2021	13,376.00	11,892.00	1,484.00	189,280.00
22	07/11/2021	13,376.00	11,980.00	1,396.00	177,300.00
23	07/12/2021	13,376.00	12,068.00	1,308.00	165,232.00
24	07/01/2022	13,376.00	12,157.00	1,219.00	153,075.00
25	07/02/2022	13,376.00	12,247.00	1,129.00	140,828.00
26	07/03/2022	13,376.00	12,337.00	1,039.00	128,491.00
27	07/04/2022	13,376.00	12,428.00	948.00	116,063.00
28	07/05/2022	13,376.00	12,520.00	856.00	103,543.00
29	07/06/2022	13,376.00	12,612.00	764.00	90,931.00
30	07/07/2022	13,376.00	12,705.00	671.00	78,226.00
31	07/08/2022	13,376.00	12,799.00	577.00	65,427.00
32	07/09/2022	13,376.00	12,893.00	483.00	52,534.00
33	07/10/2022	13,376.00	12,988.00	388.00	39,546.00
34	07/11/2022	13,376.00	13,084.00	292.00	26,462.00

